/home/us016926/DMTECmod

|
|
| - - - 189 REF 319599 PLATE, SWITCH 124 — - - 59
: - - - 128| REF S20000—1 CAM, ACTUATOR 12z - - - 55
| REF 460277 -1 ASS’Y,AIR FEED 187 - - - 122 - - - 57
| 1 5I2655-1 VALVE ASSY 186 - - - 121 - - - s
| w DA04D -2 VALVE, SHUT OFF T - - 120 — - - 55
| - - - 184 — - - 112 7 DO7R3-Y SCR.,BHC, NYLOK 8-32 .38 5 4
: - - - 183 7 4-21006-9 SCR.,SET 10-322 X .188 118 7 819404—1 ANV IL A\ 53
| 3 2-21000-6 SCR.,SHC 8-32 X .38 182 - - - 117l 2 >-21000-1 SCR.,SHC. B-32 X .B2 50
: - - - 1281 2 2-21000-5 SCR.,SHC., 8-32 X .B2 116 1 3192961 PLATE,REAR SHEAR A\ =
| - - - 120| 4 2-21000-5 SCR.,SHC. 10-32 X .50 115] 7 319295 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE, FRONT 50
| - - - 179 - - - 114 7 3194031 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR A 49
| - - - 1781 — - - 113 7 519392 PLATE,STRIP GUIDE 485
| - - - 177 = - - 112] 1 8519415-1 PLATE, BASE 47
: - - - 176 2 2-21002-65 SCR.,BHC. 10-32 X .38 111 7 5193901 RAM 45
| - - - 175 -~ - - 110 2 210222 NUT, HEX, SELF LOCKING 8-32 45
: - - - 174 — - - 109 2 2-22281-5 SPRING, COMPRESS [ ON 44
| - - - 1731 — - - 108 2 210555 WASHER, PLAIN #8 43
| _ - - - 172] 1 374999 PLATE, TENSION ADJUSTMENT 107l 2 1-21989-5 SCR.,S0C. HD. SHLD .188 X 1.25 42
: 7 1 852403—1 CAP,RIGHT RAM 171 2 21018-6 NUT, HEX 8-32 106] 1 319389-1 DRAG 41
| 5 - - - 170 2 21078-9 SCR.,SET 8-32 X .50 105 7 519419 MOUNT, FEED BRACKET 40
: - - - - 16| - - - 104 2 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK #10 EE
| = - - - 1es| - - - EIE 210557 WASHER, PLAIN #1710 35
: z - - - 167 - - - 1o2] 2 4-21000-1 SCR.,SHC. 10-32 X 1.50 37
| S - - - 166 - - - 101 2 =-21001-4 SCR.,SHC. 3/8-16 X .88 36
| - - - - 65| - - - 100 1 21001—1 SCR.,SHC. 1/4-20 X .38 35
: o - - - 164 — - - EENE 21001-9 SCR.,SHC. 1/4-20 X 1.75 34
| = - - - 163 - - - EER 8524041 HOUSING, APPLICATOR 33
: ; - - - 162 - - - a7 | 3 171771 SCR.,BHC 1/4-20 X .75 32
| = — — — 161 - - - on | - - - 3
| - - - 10| 2 3-21000-5 SCR.,SHC. 10-32 X .88 o | 319374-1 CRIMPER,WIRE .120 "F~ A\ 30
| w 819397 SPACER, SHEAR PLATE, REAR 159 7 844297 CAP,RAM,LEFT a4 | 7 4-5690407 1 SPACER, INSULAT ION 20
| 1 320191 1 PLATE, HOLD DOWN I - - g3 | £E-21002-6B SCR, BHC 10-24 X .875 o8
: o 21017-2 SCR.,DRIVE #2 X .19 127 - - - oo | 819422 SPACER, CRIMPER SCREW o7
| 1 461264—1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 156 2 2-21000-7 SCR.,SHC 8-32 X .50 =X 1 04252 CRIMPER, INSULATION "0V~ A\ o5
: 155 2 2-21002-5 SCR.,BHC 10-32 X .38 oo | - - - o5
| - - - 154 7 3193958 BLADE, SLUG /AN so | 2220022 COLLAR,SHAFT .18 1D. 24
| - - - 1593 7 344295 PLATE, EJECTOR sz | o 210456 RING,RETAINING “C7 23
| - - - EEE 21018-5 NUT HEX #5 =71 2-23620-9 PIN, GROOVED .250 DIA B
| - - - 151 7 A58778-3 SPACER, STRIPPER =6 | - - - o1
: 1 24042-2 VALVE, SLEEVE 150 7 853818—1 PLATE,EJECTOR =l 022024 NUT, HEX S5/16-24 20
| - - - 140 2 2-21000-1 SCR SHC. B-32 X .B2 s4 | o 232416 BALL,STEEL 19
: - - - 148 - - - =3 o 5906031 SPRING, ASSIST 18
| - - - EE - - so | 2 5901701 SPRING, COMPRESS [ ON 17
| - - - 146] A60563—1 SHROUD, GUARD 51 B 23030—1 SCR.,SHC. B-32 X .25 (LOC-WEL> 16
| - - - 145 - - - so | 7 D2AB0-5 WASHER, WAVE SPRING 15
| - - - 144 — - - 79l 530142-5 DISC, INSULATION CRIMP 14
: - - - 143 7 21009-2 SCR.,SKT.SET 1/4-20 X .25(.0C-WEL)| 7 w 590212-1 POST, RAM 13
| - - - 142 7 5901971 — PLUG, NYLON vl £E-590141-8 DISC,WIRE CRIMP 12
: - - - 141 7 S19420—1 SPACER, MOUNT 7o 590125-1 SHIM 11
| - - - 140 7 519421 -1 FINGER,FEED =1 590124-1 WASHER, RAM 10
| - - - 129 2 3-21002-4 SCR.,BHC. 1/4-20 X .62 741 A58528- ] CYL INDER, ATR c
| - - - 128 - - - 7 - - - 2
| - - - 1371 — - - 20 46516852 CLEVIS,FEED 7
: - - - 1z — - - 7 1 AS9E0T— | BRACKET, FEED ADJUSTMENT e
| — — — 135 - — - 7ol - — — &
: - - - 134 - - - o | 376169 SCREW, FEED ADJUSTING 4
| - - - 1231 — - - B | 376166 BLOCK,FEED ADJUSTMENT 2
| - - - 1321 — - - 7| 376165 WASHER, CLAMP D
: - - - 121 - - - e | 374112 SPRING, FEED F INGER 1
| - - - 130 4 2-21000-0 SCR.,SHC. B-32 X .50 55 | oo AR MO DESCRIET L ON LTEN
: - - - 129 2 3193971 CUIDE,FEED PAWL 54
| > - - - 128] 2 5193931 GUIDE, STRIP e — _
: - - - 127 3 2210005 SHC.,SHC. 8-32 X .25 o b ST LOeTH oo-

A 07T 14 B2316
| - - - 128 - - - 1
: 1 8441281 GUARD, FRONT EE - - 50 E '823 1; E?ili
: ; QTY PART NO DESCRIPT ION ILEM QT PART NO DESCRIPTION LTEM 0 ENOT USED 535710
: é § CRIMP S1ZE TYPE FEED APPL INST 3552
el E S W o ke |.120| F 12179722
| =| £ 755+, 005 A1 8097
: é E e ATy TEE A WIRIENii:GE - W 80 ISS\ZJLATION RANGE MACHINE MNO
| | NOTES: SPEC 114-2126 1814 L1550 MAX 5554355
| I . APPL UWUSED ON MACH SERTAL NO
| gl B Z/\RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. MACHINE PART NO - B DISTRIBUTION REMARES
: ] g CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERTAL NO
' : Zﬁg NOT SHOWN ON ASSY. - - CHEE AL AMP-0O-LECTRIC
: % ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER
| 5 CUSTOMER COPY AR FEEL
| CITy ENG AFPP
: FIELD ENG COPY
| . SHEET 1T OF
| 0 — — — — [ SET UP GAGE| T0-1
| 0 - - - _ —_— B3 AMP  INCORPORATED
' s DR 4-24-97 [ APP 4-24-97 Harr isburg, Pa.
: E g = 872 ECN 0150-1153-04 TiE 9—_04 E:giﬁ:fg? ;.EDEDDS - LacC NO REV
: g g A _ _ _ _ B110150-0221-04 TE |2—04 | © ERISMAN - A 567288_3 B
| ol B [FTeT i il B B |0150-1214-03 | TE 1103 MAYE N[ ATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
: 19|66 — e e =200 187 AND 250 SERIES FLAG FASTON)
| FILTR| REVISION RECORD [APP |DATE|P|F|LTR| REVISION RECORD |APP |DATE|P|F|LTR| REVISION RECORD | APP [DATE| - =
| o 03-SEP-04  09:45:54 us016920 oo77a | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING e
|




H5bY 2853 /home/us016926/DMTECmod

DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

USED ON -
'
i r==- 5
| -
D | ~ ™ D
| AN 1 N\
‘ |\\|/ — ¥F/’L | )
il__:l\ ///f/#‘\\\\\ =\ | | !
— —— '
(LA WISy VA |
| NI | G
| /~\ /"\_\ 89 13
‘ _//‘ T \//
| |
5 e et =
- — = =
% MIE\/\/ B B SECTION C_C
: =i =me
S — == F
= - E***] _ I | /
& A T ' T
- gg ‘ ‘ i ’_’{Q‘I’QI'
T \ \
= S
8 et
o
| I‘II II‘I 1 [l I|II II‘I ]
| !
o — O ——
a4
REF
@ E
3 4
@
N7 N

¢
r
&)

9]

i

11
N—

\\\ Ei/%\
=4 L /
C
14 | ScC T TON D=D
| b i ™ ™ | SCALE 241
e ) c
T E |
: Z K-PRESS BASE PLATE | B
o g ! 6306/ 1-1 REF REWORK REQUIRED .
- - 000 ON K-PRESS BASE
2 . PLATE WHEN USING
= 1
: RIS AP TCATOR SDI”‘{ZGE PART NO DESCRIPTION e
| -—REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO CWHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISIOND
| Aary REOD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
B‘ ﬁ DIMENSIONS IN INCHES. MATERIT AL HEAT TREAT FINISH
. v Yoo © O LR — — —
= \\_/ | / : 5 pL DEC + DR 4-24-97 | APP 4-24-97
ol o LH ~ N < bl pEC 4 P.MATHIAS J.DODDS A RAIE | AP INCORPORATED A
N I s | 375 10-32UNF-28  REWORK BASE PLATE Y s — g AT [REL - Harr isburg, Po.
1 > HOLES AS SHOWN | ) <J 1l e - — LRI-HAN -
2l ¢ —= 1.000 Ve MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE APPLICATOR
) O SURF TEXTURE:
= L - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - SCALE N | DWG SHEET REV
@ 66 FPIFILTR REVISION RECORD | APP |DATE|P|FILTR REVISION RECORD | APFP|DATE gﬁzggEEgggggfo?gEéKMAx } . ] i | NO 5 6 7 2 8 8 o 3 oF_A? 82
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 cepl AR, CAGE CODE - RESTRICTED TO
16 [ GFEROE 08 TE L USDIBEZD e ‘ 12 11 10 s - 3 v 5 00779 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING




